
NOTICE INVITING BIDS 

F2(39JMRC/0&S/S&T/CAMC of UPS/2019-20 Date: 09/10/2020 

Jaipur Metro Rail Corporation (JMRC) Ltd. invites Request for proposal through Open tender 

(Single stage two envelope method) for "Initial Repair and Comprehensive Annual 

Maintenance Contract for 2 years for UPS System installed at 9 metro stations & OCC under 
S&T(O&S) of Jaipur Metro Rail Corporation Ltd.", through e-tendering process. 

KEY DETAILS: 

Designation and address of inviting ED(S&T), Jaipur Metro Rail Corporation Ltd. 

authority 
b)NIB/Bid No 

a) 
JAIPUR 
F2(39)/JMRC/O&S/S&T/CAMC of UPS/2019-20 
Dated: 09/10/2020 

c) Name of Work "Initial Repair and 
Maintenance Contract for 2 years for UPS System 
installed at 9 metro stations & OCC under 
S&T(O&S) of Jaipur Metro Rail Corporation Ltd."| 

Rs. 1180/- including 18% GST in the form of 
Banker's Cheque/ Demand Draft of a Scheduled 
Commercial Bank in favour of *Jaipur Metro Rail 
Corporation Lid." payable at Jaipur. Cost of bid can 
also be deposited Online in below mentioned bank 

account. Cost of Bid Form is not refundable 

Comprehensive Annual 

d) Cost of Bid Form 

e) E- Bid Processing Fee (Non- Rs. 1180/- including 18% GST (By demand dralu 
Refundable) Banker's cheque payable in favour of Managing 

Director, RISL' payable at Jaipur). E- Bid Processing 
Fee can also be deposited Online in below mentioned 

bank account.) 
Rs. 51.89,640/-(including GST) 
Rs.51,896/-(1% of the Estimated Costy in the form of | 
cash, a banker's Cheque/ Demand Draft or bank 
guarantee in a specified format as per Form-
P(enclosed) of a Seheduled Commercial Bank in 
favour of *Jaipur Metro Rail Corporation Ltd." 
payable at Jaipur. The bid security must remains valid 
thirty days beyond the original or extended validity 
period of the bid. BID SECURITY/ Bid Security can 
also be deposited Online in below mentioned bank 

Estimated Cost 
g)Bid Security 

account. 

2.5 % of the contract amount in the form of cash. a 
banker's Cheque/ Demand Draft or bank guarantee .in 
a specified format as per Form-P(enclosed) of a 
Scheduled Commercial Bank in favour of "Jaipur 
Metro Rail Corporation Ltd." payable at Jaipur. The 
bid security must remains valid thirty days beyond the 
original or extended validity period of the bid. BID 
SECURITYI Bid Security can also be deposited 

Online in below mentioned bank account. 

h) Performance Security 

Last Date & Time for Physical 15:00 Hrs. dated 09/11/2020 i) 
submission of original DD / BC / BG 
for BID fee, Bid Security and e-BID 

Processing Fee in JMRC office 
Name of website (s) for download of https://eproc.rajasthan.gov.in 

3102e2o 



Bid document and clarification (s) / Modification (s), if any 
k) Websites for Online RFP subnission Bid Download Start Date/ Time 

https://eproc.rajasthan.gov.in 
15:00 Hrs. dated 12/10/2020 

1) 

m) Bid Submission start date/ Time I1:00 Hrs. dated 26/10/2020 
Last Date & Time for Submission of 11:00 Hrs. dated 10/11/2020 

n) 
Bid 

o)Opening of Technical Bid 
Opening of Financial Bid 

15:30 Hrs. dated 10/1 |/2020 
P) Subsequent to Technical Bid opening (Date to be* 

intimated laler to the Technically qualified Bidders 

through e-procurement website 

venue of Submission and Opening of Room no. 317.3rd Floor Admin Building. Mansarovar 
Bid Depot, Bhrigu path,Mansarover.Jaipur-302020 

90 days from the last date of submission of Bid. Refer 

clause 2.4 of Bid Document. 
The period of Initial repair will be of 30 days from 

LOA and the period of CAMC will be 24 month. This 

CAMC will start after 15 days from the completion of 

the Initial Repair work 
As per clause 2.6 of Bid document. 

Validity of Bid 

s) Contract period 

t) Minimum Eligibility Criteria: 
Date of visit for Health check up of 11:00 Hrs. dated 15/10/2020 

UPS system 

Note: 
1. Bank Account Details of JMRC for online payment: 

Beneficiary Name: Jaipur Metro Rail Corporation Limited 

Account Number: 5020000571 5273 

IFSC Code: HDFC0000054 

Branch: D-54, Siddi Vinayak, Ashok Marg, C-Scheme, Jaipur-302001, Rajasthan 
All bidders or their authorized representative may attend the opening of Bid. 2. 
Corrigendum, Addendums and subsequent elarifications on bid terms. if any, can be down 

loaded from the above mentioned websites: Intimation for change in the schedule of Bid 

opening etc. shall be published on above mentioned websites only. Keep visiting these 

websites for any subsequent clarifications & modifications 

3 

In case of any further details required, the same can be collected from the ofiice Of 

ED(S&T) 
4 

Executive Director (S&T) 10 2 2 
JAIPUR METRO RAIL CORPORATION LTD, 

Room No.406, 4th floor, Admin Building 

Bhrigu path, Mansarovar, Jaipur -302020 
Landline no. 0141-2822104 

Email: eds:@jaipurmetrorail.in 

5. In case of any query regarding this Bid, same may please be made with DGM (S&T). 
Landline no. 0141-2822123, Email ld - dgmisz@juipurmetrorail.in 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

